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Giga Copper & Fiber-optic
DIVA-IS0505 DIVA-IS05058 DIVA-IS05038
E Copper Copper Fiber-optic
A
RJ45x 5 RJ45x 4 RJ45x 2
SFPx 1 SFPx 1
ALARM
power ‘ ” ”
8 5%
® SFP EE 17
® 550m /2 Km Multi-mode
® 20 Km Single-mode
® 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 ZE 47|
® 10/100/1000M & Full/Half Duplex auto-nogotiation
® Automatic MDI/MDI-X crossover
® P40 0|2, 35mm T3 Y A&
® 10~58VDC 0|5 ¥ U
® 40~ +85°C B%
® 2KV WXl Bz
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10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 43 E, Auto-Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDIX
1000 Mbps SFP 12 E

Bandwidth: 10 G

Zo Y B H22]: 1024 kb RAM

MAC H|O|=: 8K

IP40, metal shell

Power, Link/Act

240 ~ +85°C

Sk 5~ 95% (H8%)

M X #£0]:3000 OF OJ2

118 x 86 x 34 mm (0.6kg)

35mm T

10 ~ 58 VDC, 0|5 ¥

KC

FCC Part 15 Class B, CE, VCCI Class B, EN 55022 (CISPR 22), Class B
FCC CFR47 Part 15, EN55022/CISPR22, Class A EMS

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD): +8kV (contact), £15kV (air)

IEC61000-4-3 (RS): 10V/m (80MHz-2GHz)

IEC61000-4-4 (EFT): Power Port +4kV, Data Port +2kV
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge): Power Port +2kV/DM +4kV/CM, Data Port +2kV
IEC61000-4-6 (CS): 3V (10-150kHz), 10V (150-80000kHz)
IEC61000-4-16 (Common mode conduction): 30V (cont.), 300V (1s)
300,000 hours
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10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 Ports Power, Link/Act LEDs
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10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 Ports
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DIVA-SFP-SX
DIVA-SFP-SX-2km
DIVA-SFP-LX-20km
DIVA-SFP-BIDI-LX-20km
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53 5% 2%
1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 550m, 850nm, DDM 0~70°C
1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 2km, 1310nm, DDM 0~70°C
1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 20km, 1310nm, DDM 0~70°C
1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 20km, 1310/1490nm, DDM 0~70°C
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